



August 16, 2023

BSE Limited

P J Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Scrip Code - 543624

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement-Disclosure under Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the Listing Regulations, we enclose herewith copies of the following newspaper advertisements published for giving Notice of the 10th Annual General Meeting of the Members of the Company to be held on Tuesday, September 05, 2023 at 05:00 p.m. (1ST) at Registered Office of the Company at Office No. 302, 3rd Floor, Kuber Complex, Opp. Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400053:

1. Active Times; and
2. Pratakal.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Maagh Advertising and Marketing Services Limited

Azharuddin Rabbani Mulla

Director

DIN: 08046769

POLYTEX INDIA LIMITED				
CIN: L51900MH1987PLC042092				
Regd. Office: 401, 4th Floor, Nisarg Apartment, Besant Road, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai-400056				
Tel.: +91-022-67147824/827 Fax No.: +91-022-67804776 Website: www.polytexindia.com				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2023				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	30.06.2023	31.03.2023
	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited
Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-
Net Profit before Tax & Exceptional Item	(3.45)	(3.16)	(15.01)	(15.01)
Net Profit before Tax & after Exceptional Item	(3.45)	(3.16)	(15.01)	(15.01)
Net Profit after Tax & Exceptional Item	(3.45)	(3.16)	(7.49)	(7.49)
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income after tax	(3.45)	(3.16)	(7.59)	(7.59)
Equity Share Capital	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before/after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
(a) Basic	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.06)	(0.06)
(b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.06)	(0.06)

Note:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 14.08.2023
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the company website (www.polytexindia.com).
- The above financial result has been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- Figures of previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For POLYTEX INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
ARVIND MULJI KARIYA
Chairman
DIN: 00216112

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.08.2023

LIBAS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED						
(Formerly known as Libas Designs Limited)						
CIN No. L18101MH2004PLC149498						
401, 4th Floor, Crescent Royale, Off New Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (West) Mumbai 400053						
Standalone Audited Statement of Profit & Loss Account For the financial year ended June 30, 2023						
Amount (INR) (in lakh)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Unaudited	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	800.88	1,354.75	651.38	4,404.86	
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	-398.07	13.87	69.25	179.10	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	-398.15	2.02	55.31	161.74	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-398.15	2.02	55.31	161.74	
5	Equity Share Capital	2,634.46	2,634.46	1,764.00	2,634.46	
6	Earning per equity share:					
	(1) Basic	(1.51)	0.01	0.29	0.73	
	(2) Diluted	(1.51)	0.01	0.29	0.73	

Notes:

- The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 14, 2023.
- The Company's business activity falls in two segments viz Trading of Fashion Lifestyle Products & Rock Salt therefore and the disclosure for the same given separately under AS 17 - Segment Reporting.
- The figures of current quarter period ended 30th June 2023 is unaudited figures in respect of the period ended June 30, 2023 which were subjected to limited review.
- Pursuant to the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019, promulgated on September 20, 2019, the Company has exercised the option u/s 115 BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 to compute income tax at the revised rate (i.e. @ 25.17% inclusive of surcharge & cess). Accordingly, the Company has recognized Provision for Income tax for the year ended June 30, 2023 and re-measured its Deferred tax assets/ liabilities basis the said revised rate.
- Inventory amounting to Rs. 4,35,00,000 has been written off (impairment) during the reporting period as Net realisable value of inventory was lower than the cost as per books of accounts. Inventory valuation after such write off is as follows: Closing Stock 2,937.78 Less: Impairment -435.00 Closing Stock as on 30.06.2023: 2,502.78
- Undisputed tax liability of Income tax for FY 17-18 is outstanding as at 30th June, 2023 Rs. 2.91 Lakhs
- The undisputed tax liability relation profession tax, not paid by company for the FY 2018-19 and 2019-20 and March 2022 amounting Rs. 2.39 Lakhs
- The undisputed tax liability relation TCS Collected from parties, not paid by company for the FY 2020-21 and 2021-22 amounting Rs. 1.50 Lakhs.
- The undisputed tax liability relation GST, not paid by company for the FY 2019-20 and FY 2022-23 amounting Rs. 2.79 Lakhs.
- The undisputed tax liability relation to TDS on Purchase, not paid by company for the FY 2022-23 amounting Rs. 0.82 Lakhs.
- The Company is not maintaining relevant information of creditors about micro and small enterprises and hence the MSME creditors are clubbed with others.
- Mrs. Reshma Ganji, Managing Director of the Company has filed case of Oppression and Mismanagement with NGLT against the Company, its Directors and its KMP. The case is not admitted yet.
- The Statutory auditor of the Company have carried out "Limited review" on the above results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Libas Consumer Products Limited
Sd/-
Mr Riyaz Ganji
Whole Time Director - DIN: 02236203

Date: August 14, 2023
Place: Mumbai

VEER ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED				
CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023334				
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.				
Tel: (022) 22072641 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerenergy.net Website: www.veerenergy.net				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2023				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2023	30-06-2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	80.26	69.10	642.67
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	48.32	42.61	126.50
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	48.32	-103.13	-19.24
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	41.07	-109.13	5.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	40.65	-109.69	2.28
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1496.29	1151.00	1496.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	4872.24
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic:	0.27	-0.95	0.02
	(b) Diluted:	0.27	-0.95	0.02

NOTE:-

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.veerenergy.net.

For Veer Energy & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Yogesh M. Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 00169189

Date: August 14, 2023
Place: Mumbai

LIBAS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED				
(Formerly known as Libas Designs Limited)				
CIN No. L18101MH2004PLC149498				
401, 4th Floor, Crescent Royale, Off New Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (West) Mumbai 400053				
Consolidated audited Statement of Profit & Loss Account For the financial year ended June, 2023				
Amount (INR) (in lakh)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,790.05	2,292.87	1,413.68
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	-230.27	190.54	138.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	-230.34	179.57	124.50
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-230.34	192.08	124.50
5	Equity Share Capital	2,634.46	2,634.46	1,764.00
6	Earning per equity share:			
	(1) Basic	(0.87)	0.87	0.66
	(2) Diluted	(0.87)	0.87	0.66

Notes:

- The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 14, 2023.
- The Company's business activity falls in two segments viz Trading of Fashion Lifestyle Products & Rock Salt therefore and the disclosure for the same given separately under AS 17 - Segment Reporting.
- The figures of current quarter period ended 30th June 2023 is unaudited figures in respect of the period ended June 30, 2023 which were subjected to limited review.
- Pursuant to the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019, promulgated on September 20, 2019, the Company has exercised the option u/s 115 BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 to compute income tax at the revised rate (i.e. @ 25.17% inclusive of surcharge & cess). Accordingly, the Company has recognized Provision for Income tax for the year ended March 31, 2023 and re-measured its Deferred tax assets/ liabilities basis the said revised rate.
- Inventory amounting to Rs. 4,35,00,000 has been written off (impairment) during the reporting period as Net realisable value of inventory was lower than the cost as per books of accounts. Inventory valuation after such write off is as follows: Closing Stocks: 3,430.26 Less: -435.00 Closing Stocks as on 30.06.2023: 2,995.26
- Undisputed tax liability of Income tax for FY 17-18 is outstanding as at 31st March, 2023 Rs. 2.91 Lakhs
- The undisputed tax liability relation profession tax, not paid by company for the FY 2018-19 and 2019-20 and March 2022 amounting Rs. 2.39 Lakhs.
- The undisputed tax liability relation TCS Collected from parties, not paid by company for the FY 2020-21 and 2021-22 amounting Rs. 1.50 Lakhs.
- The undisputed tax liability relation GST, not paid by company for the FY 2019-20 and FY 2022-23 amounting Rs. 2.79 Lakhs.
- The Company is not maintaining relevant information of creditors about micro and small enterprises and hence the MSME creditors are clubbed with others.
- The Statutory auditor of the Company have carried out "Limited review" on the above results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Libas Consumer Products Limited
Sd/-
Mr Riyaz Ganji
Whole Time Director - DIN: 02236203

Date: August 14, 2023
Place: Mumbai

LIBAS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED				
(Formerly known as Libas Designs Limited)				
CIN No. L18101MH2004PLC149498				
401, 4th Floor, Crescent Royale, Off New Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (West) Mumbai 400053				
Consolidated audited Statement of Profit & Loss Account For the financial year ended June, 2023				
Amount (INR) (in lakh)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,790.05	2,292.87	1,413.68
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	-230.27	190.54	138.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	-230.34	179.57	124.50
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-230.34	192.08	124.50
5	Equity Share Capital	2,634.46	2,634.46	1,764.00
6	Earning per equity share:			
	(1) Basic	(0.87)	0.87	0.66
	(2) Diluted	(0.87)	0.87	0.66

Notes:

- The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 14, 2023.
- The Company's business activity falls in two segments viz Trading of Fashion Lifestyle Products & Rock Salt therefore and the disclosure for the same given separately under AS 17 - Segment Reporting.
- The figures of current quarter period ended 30th June 2023 is unaudited figures in respect of the period ended June 30, 2023 which were subjected to limited review.
- Pursuant to the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019, promulgated on September 20, 2019, the Company has exercised the option u/s 115 BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 to compute income tax at the revised rate (i.e. @ 25.17% inclusive of surcharge & cess). Accordingly, the Company has recognized Provision for Income tax for the year ended March 31, 2023 and re-measured its Deferred tax assets/ liabilities basis the said revised rate.
- Inventory amounting to Rs. 4,35,00,000 has been written off (impairment) during the reporting period as Net realisable value of inventory was lower than the cost as per books of accounts. Inventory valuation after such write off is as follows: Closing Stocks: 3,430.26 Less: -435.00 Closing Stocks as on 30.06.2023: 2,995.26
- Undisputed tax liability of Income tax for FY 17-18 is outstanding as at 31st March, 2023 Rs. 2.91 Lakhs
- The undisputed tax liability relation profession tax, not paid by company for the FY 2018-19 and 2019-20 and March 2022 amounting Rs. 2.39 Lakhs.
- The undisputed tax liability relation TCS Collected from parties, not paid by company for the FY 2020-21 and 2021-22 amounting Rs. 1.50 Lakhs.
- The undisputed tax liability relation GST, not paid by company for the FY 2019-20 and FY 2022-23 amounting Rs. 2.79 Lakhs.
- The Company is not maintaining relevant information of creditors about micro and small enterprises and hence the MSME creditors are clubbed with others.
- The Statutory auditor of the Company have carried out "Limited review" on the above results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Libas Consumer Products Limited
Sd/-
Mr Riyaz Ganji
Whole Time Director - DIN: 02236203

Date: August 14, 2023
Place: Mumbai

LIBAS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED				
(Formerly known as Libas Designs Limited)				
CIN No. L18101MH2004PLC149498				
401, 4th Floor, Crescent Royale, Off New Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (West) Mumbai 400053				
Consolidated audited Statement of Profit & Loss Account For the financial year ended June, 2023				
Amount (INR) (in lakh)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,790.05	2,292.87	1,413.68
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	-230.27	190.54	138.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	-230.34	179.57	124.50
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-230.34	192.08	124.50
5	Equity Share Capital	2,634.46	2,634.46	1,764.00
6	Earning per equity share:			
	(1) Basic	(0.87)	0.87	0.66
	(2) Diluted	(0.87)	0.87	0.66

Notes:

- The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 14, 2023.
- The Company's business activity falls in two segments viz Trading of Fashion Lifestyle Products & Rock Salt therefore and the disclosure for the same given separately under AS 17 - Segment Reporting.
- The figures of current quarter period ended 30th June 2023 is unaudited figures in respect of the period ended June 30, 2023 which were subjected to limited review.
- Pursuant to the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019, promulgated on September 20, 2019, the Company has exercised the option u/s 115 BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 to compute income tax at the revised rate (i.e. @ 25.17% inclusive of surcharge & cess). Accordingly, the Company has recognized Provision for Income tax for the year ended March 31, 2023 and re-measured its Deferred tax assets/ liabilities basis the said revised rate.
- Inventory amounting to Rs. 4,35,00,000 has been written off (impairment) during the reporting period as Net realisable value of inventory was lower than the cost as per books of accounts. Inventory valuation after such write off is as follows: Closing Stocks: 3,430.26 Less: -435.00 Closing Stocks as on 30.06.2023: 2,995.26
- Undisputed tax liability of Income tax for FY 17-18 is outstanding as at 31st March, 2023 Rs. 2.91 Lakhs
- The undisputed tax liability relation profession tax, not paid by company for the FY 2018-19 and 2019-20 and March 2022 amounting Rs. 2.39 Lakhs.
- The undisputed tax liability relation TCS Collected from parties, not paid by company for the FY 2020-21 and 2021-22 amounting Rs. 1.50 Lakhs.
- The undisputed tax liability relation GST, not paid by company for the FY 2019-20 and FY 2022-23 amounting Rs. 2.79 Lakhs.
- The Company is not maintaining relevant information of creditors about micro and small enterprises and hence the MSME creditors are clubbed with others.
- The Statutory auditor of the Company have carried out "Limited review" on the above results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Libas Consumer Products Limited
Sd/-
Mr Riyaz Ganji
Whole Time Director - DIN: 02236203

Date: August 14, 2023
Place: Mumbai

INDIA STEEL WORKS LIMITED													
REGD. OFFICE: India Steel Works Complex, Zenith Compound, Khopoli, Raigad - 410203													
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2023													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				(Rs. in Lacs)				Consolidated			
		Year ended		Year ended		Year ended		Year ended					
		30-Jun-2023	31-Mar-2023	30-Jun-2022	30-Jun-2022	31-Mar-2023	30-Jun-2023	31-Mar-2023	30-Jun-2022	30-Jun-2022	31-Mar-2023		
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operation (net) (This includes other income)	119.01	254.26	179.90	119.01	659.92	119.01	254.30	179.90	119.01	659.96		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items	(545.42)	(836.39)	(842.71)	(545.42)	(3,376.64)	(545.42)	(3,376.64)	(545.42)	(3,376.64)	(545.42)	(3,376.64)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after exceptional items	(545.42)	(1,055.74)	(842.71)	(545.42)	(3,595.99)	(545.42)	(1,051.11)	(843.06)	(545.42)	(3,592.41)		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(545.42)	(1,055.74)	(842.71)	(545.42)	(3,595.80)	(545.42)	(1,050.91)	(843.06)	(545.42)	(3,592.21)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income	(545.42)	(1,172.17)	(842.71)	(545.42)	(3,712.42)	(545.42)	(1,167.54)	(843.06)	(545.42)	(3,708.84)		
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81		
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve												
8	Earnings per share face value @ Rs.10/- each.												
	a) Basic (in Rs.) - (Before Exceptional Items)	(0.14)	(0.21)	(0.21)	(0.14)	(0.85)	(0.14)	(0.21)	(0.21)	(0.14)	(0.85)		
	b) Diluted (in Rs.) - (Before Exceptional Items)	(0.14)	(0.21)	(0.21)	(0.14)	(0.85)	(0.14)	(0.21)	(0.21)	(0.14)	(0.85)		
	a) Basic (in Rs.) - (After Exceptional Items)	(0.14)	(0.27)	(0.21)	(0.14)	(0.90)	(0.14)	(0.26)	(0.21)	(0.14)	(0.90)		
	b) Diluted (in Rs.) - (After Exceptional Items)	(0.14)	(0.27)	(0.21)	(0.14)	(0.90)	(0.14)	(0.26)	(0.21)	(0.14)	(0.90)		

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June 2023, the same has been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full formats are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.indiasteel.in.

For INDIA STEEL WORKS LIMITED
Sd/-
Vaun S. Gupta
Managing Director - DIN: 02938137

Date: 14th August, 2023
Place: Mumbai

PARSOLI CORPORATION LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Shop No.4, Ground Floor, New Jal Darshan, JN of Chimbai Perry Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai-400050, Maharashtra.				
CIN: L65990 MH 1990 PLC 05074 website: www.parsoli.com Email: corporation@parsoli.com Tel: 022-68340212				
Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2023				
(₹ In Lakhs Except per Share Data)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	
		Un-Audited		



अदानी समूहाच्या तपासासाठी आणखी १५ दिवस द्या सेबीने सर्वोच्च न्यायालयाकडे मागितली मुदत

नवी दिल्ली, दि. १४ (वृत्तसंस्था) : बाजार नियामक सिक्युरिटीज अँड एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया सर्वोच्च न्यायालयात अदानी समूहाच्या चौकशीशी संबंधित अहवाल सादर करणार होते. मात्र, सुरु असलेला तपास अद्यापही पूर्ण झाला नसल्याची बाब आता समोर आली असून सेबीने तपास पूर्ण करण्यासाठी आणखी १५ दिवसांची मुदत मागितली आहे. आजच्या कायदेशीर फाइलिंगवरून ही बाब समोर आली आहे. अदानी समूहाच्या २४ केला का हा या तपासाचा विषय होता. व्यवहारांची चौकशी करत



असून त्यापैकी १७ व्यवहारांची चौकशी पूर्ण झाली आहे. याशिवाय पुढील कारवाईसाठी इतर नियामक आणि परदेशी संस्थांकडून माहिती मागवली असल्याचं सेबीनं म्हटलंय. ऑक्टोबर २०२० मध्ये, सेबीनं अदानी समूहाच्या पोर्ट्स, पॉवर आणि इन्फ्रा व्यवसायातील परदेशी गुंतवणुकीची तपासणी सुरु केली. अदानी समूहानं परदेशी कंपन्यांचा वापर आपल्या बाबत समोर आली आहे. व्यवसायात केला आणि त्याला खुलासा नव्हता असा अमेरिकन शॉर्ट सेलर हिंडेनबर्गने या वर्षी

जानेवारीतही असेच आरोप केले होते, ज्याची सुमारे अडीच वर्षे सेबीकडून चौकशी सुरु होती. सेबीनं ऑक्टोबर २०२० पासून तपास सुरु केला आणि हिंडेनबर्गनं जानेवारी २०२३ मध्ये आपला अहवाल सादर केला. हिंडेनबर्गच्या आरोपानंतर,

तपास जलद करण्यासाठी सेबीवर दबाव वाढला. दरम्यान, हिंडेनबर्गच्या आरोपांचं अदानी समूहाकडून खंडन करण्यात आलं होतं. अदानी समूहाच्या शेअर्सवर आज खूप दबाव आहे. कंपनीच्या लिस्टेट १० शेअर्सपैकी एकाही शेअर मध्ये आज वाद दिसून

आली नाही. समूहाची प्रमुख कंपनी अदानी एंटरप्रायझेस आणि अंबुजा सिमेंट्स यांसारख्या काही कंपन्यांच्या शेअर्समध्ये इंट्रा-ट्रॅडमध्ये ४ टक्क्यांहून अधिक घसरण झाली यान्वयून त्याच्या शेअर्समध्ये किती मोठी घसरण झाली याचा अंदाज लावला जाऊ शकतो.

PUBLIC NOTICE

I Adv. RAMJI B. GUPTA my Client's husband Late. ANANT MAHADEO DUBLE a Member of the SAI DARSHAN SRA CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., having address at S.M.D. Road, Opp. Antop Hill Post Office, Wadala (E), Mumbai-400 037 and holding Flat No. B-1306/13 th floor in the building of the society, died on 27th April 2011 and now my client SMT. SUNTANANANT DUBLE wish to transfer the said flat and share certificate in her name. On behalf of my client, I hereby invite claims and objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants/objector or objectors of the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital property of the society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/ their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the society. The claims/objections, if any, received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society shall be dealt with the manner provided under the bye-laws of the society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the society is available for inspection by the claimants/objectors, in the office of the secretary to the Secretary of the Society between 6.00 PM. to 9.00PM. from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of this period.

Place: Mumbai. For and on behalf of Date: 10.08.2023 sd/- Adv. RAMJI B. GUPTA

मोफत आधार अपडेट करण्याची अंतिम तारीख आली जवळ, त्वरित ऑनलाइन करा दुरुस्त

नवी दिल्ली, दि. १४ (वृत्तसंस्था) : लाखो भारतीयांना सोयीसाठी युआयडीएआयनं काही महिन्यांसाठी आधारमधील दस्तऐवजांची ऑनलाइन अपडेट सेवा मोफत केली आहे. म्हणजेच आधार युझर्सना कोणतेही दस्तऐवज किंवा माहिती ऑनलाइन अपडेट करण्यासाठी कोणतेही शुल्क भरावे लागणार नाही. मोफत आधार अपडेट करण्याची अंतिम मुदत लवकरच संपणार आहे. अशा परिस्थितीत, जर तुमच्या आधारमध्ये चुकीची माहिती असेल किंवा तुम्हाला जर माहिती अपडेट करायची असेल, तर हे काम घरबसल्या ऑनलाइन करता येईल. युनिक आयडेंटिफिकेशन अथॉरिटी ऑफ इंडिया म्हणजेच UIDAI आधार युझर्सना मार्च २०२३ पासून त्यांची माहिती पुन्हा व्हेरिफाय करण्यास सांगत आहे.

सुदाल इंडस्ट्रिज लिमिटेड

सौभाग्यन : L21541MH1979PLC021541
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ए-5, एमआयडीसी, आंबाड इंडस्ट्रियल क्षेत्र, नाशिक - 422 010.
काॅर्पोरेट कार्यालय : 26ए, नरिमन भवन, 227 नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई 400 021.

विवरण	तिमाही अखेर		वर्ष अखेर	
	30 जून, 2023	31 मार्च, 2023	30 जून, 2022	31 मार्च, 2023
अलेखापरीक्षित निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	(630.10)	4,044.43	3,800.62	16,170.72
कार्यचलनामधून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	3,698.99	4,044.43	3,800.62	16,170.72
अतिविशेष बाबी व असामान्य उत्पन्न व कर पूर्व सामान्य उपक्रमातून निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	(630.10)	(1,124.19)	(865.63)	(3,089.66)
अतिविशेष बाबी व असामान्य बाबी व कर पूर्व सामान्य उपक्रमातून निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	(630.10)	(1,124.19)	(865.63)	(3,337.82)
अतिविशेष बाबी व असामान्य बाबी व कर पश्चात सामान्य उपक्रमातून निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	(630.10)	(1,124.19)	(865.63)	(3,337.82)
कारलावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न	(630.10)	(1,113.88)	(865.63)	(3,327.51)
इन्विटी भाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. 10 प्रत्येकी)	736.78	736.78	736.78	736.78
मूल लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदानुसार अन्य इन्विटी आरक्षण राखीव वाळता				(11,029.70)
चालू कार्यचलनावरिता उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर रु. 10 प्रत्येकीकरिता	(8.55)	(15.26)	(11.75)	(45.30)

- कंपनीने गेल्या काही वर्षात उद्भवणाऱ्या तोटा व संपूर्ण निव्वळ वर्षाकरिता जाणवती रिटर्न फाईल केले आहे. कंपनीने प्री पॅकेज इन्सॉल्वेन्सी रिसॉल्युशन प्लॅन (पीआयआरपी) अनुसार सन्मा. एनसीएलटी, मुंबई यांच्याद्वारे मंजूर केला आहेत व अंदेश दि. 10 ऑगस्ट, 2023 रोजी दिले आहेत. आवश्यक विविध इमॅन्ड संद अदेश अनुसार निहित करण्यात येईल. अनुपालन नंतर विहित संद अदेशांच्या अटी वित्तीय अहवाल कारणे दाखवा सूचना विस्तृत करून 3 व्या तिमाही दरम्यान कंपनीने दाखल केला आहे. संद कारणे दाखवा सूचना विभागांनंतर विस्तृत केलेल्या पुढील संपर्कावर उतर नमून त्यांचे उतर योग्य नाही आहे.
- वरील हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन 2015 च्या विनियम 33 अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजह द्याल तिमाही वित्तीय अहवालाचा विस्तृत प्रारूपचा सारांश आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय अहवालाचा संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.sudal.co.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

मंडळाच्या वतीने व त्यांच्याकरिता
सुदाल इंडस्ट्रिज लिमिटेडकरिता
सही / -
ए. क्. अशार
संपूर्ण वेळ संचालक
डीआयएन : 06929024

PUBLIC NOTICE
All concerned are hereby informed that my client SMT. RONAK ANANT SALVI Aged 62 years, adult, Indian, Inhabitant of Mumbai, owner of Room No. C-13, "CHARKOP OM SAI DARSHAN" Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd; Flat No. 829, RSC-9, Sector No. 08, Charkop, Kandivli (West), Mumbai-400 067, That the my husband Late SHRI. ANANT BABULAL SALVI was bonafide member of CHARKOP OM SAI DARSHAN Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd; and having Registration No. MUM/HH/SHDS/HSG/WP (TC)/72347/2004-2005 and was holding Shares bearing No. 61 to 65 under Share Certificate No. 12 dated 15 day of February 2006. That SHRI. ANANT BABULAL SALVI was died on 27/04/2021 at Mumbai leaving behind his legal heirs SMT. RONAK ANANT SALVI (Wife) & MR. KIRITAN ANANT SALVI (Son), & MRS. KOMAL KARTIK PATWA (Married Daughter) as the only legal heirs and successors. That MR. KIRITAN ANANT SALVI & MRS. KOMAL KARTIK PATWA had released their undivided shares in respect of the said Room premises in favour of SMT. RONAK ANANT SALVI by executing registered Release Deed vide document No.12190-2023 at Borivli 7 sub-registrar dated 11/09/2023. That SMT. RONAK ANANT SALVI shall hold, take and possession 100% share in respect of the said Room premises. That if any person's claiming any right, title or claim, objection of whatsoever in nature pertaining to the legal heirs ship in respect of the said Room is hereby called upon to inform and contact with me, alongwith relevant documents, within 7 days of publication of this Public Notice, failing which, it will be presumed that there is no right, or claim by anyone and the same has been waived. Dated this 15th day of August, 2023
VIVEK PANDEY (Advocate)
Address : Flat No E-407, 4 floor, Gagan Dream Building, Vasa East, Palghar 401203 Mobile No. 9022444090

MINAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED Registered office: 6034 Minal Co-Op Hsg So. Ltd, Off Sakivihar Road, Andheri-East Mumbai-400072.
CIN: L32201MH1988PLC216905 Tel No. 022-40707070, Email ID: cmseepz@gmail.com, www.minalindustrieslimited.in

UN-AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30-06-2023 (unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30-06-2022 (un-Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30-06-2023 (unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30-06-2022 (un-Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6.65	135.88	20.61	489.83	724.34	1,350.64	405.32	2,913.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.36)	(5.03)	11.63	98.04	(156.72)	33.58	(215.58)	(30.09)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.36)	-5.03	11.63	98.04	(156.72)	33.58	(215.58)	(30.09)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.81)	(4.98)	13.56	100.04	(157.96)	31.40	(223.14)	(31.82)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.32	(5.67)	13.4	98.86	(142.83)	48.89	(216.56)	(35.57)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,838.01	3,838.01	3,838.01	3,838.01	3,838.01	3,838.01	3,838.01	3,838.01
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				396.07				1,639.18
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.003) (0.003)	(0.003) (0.003)	(0.01) (0.01)	0.05 (0.08)	(0.08) (0.02)	0.02 (0.12)	(0.02) (0.02)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.

For Minal Industries Limited
Sd/-
SHRIKANT JESINGLAL PARIKH
Managing Director • DIN : 00112642

विश्वप्रभा व्हॅंजर्स लिमिटेड
सौभाग्यन : L51900MH1985PLC034965
कार्यालय क्र. ०४, अविचन हाइट्स, सर्व्हे क्र. ४५ - ४ बी, सर्वोदय पार्क, नांदिवली रोड, डोंडिवली - ४२१ २०१.
दि. ३०.०६.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिताच्या अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या अहवालाचा सारांश (₹. हजारोंत)

अ. क्र.	विवरण	त्याची		एकवित	
		तिमाही अखेर	वर्ष अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	वर्ष अखेर
		३०.०६.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित)
१	परिचलनामधून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	८,३७५	२,१०८	७,१५६	१८,३५८
२	कारलावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवादामुक्त व/वा असामान्य बाबीपूर्व)	७२४	(२६०)	१,९१५	(१४७)
३	करपूर्व कारलावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादामुक्त व/वा असामान्य बाबीपर्यन्त)	७२४	(२६०)	१,९१५	(१४७)
४	करपर्यन्त कारलावधीकरिता नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादामुक्त व/वा असामान्य बाबीपर्यन्त)	७२४	(२६०)	१,९१५	(१४७)
५	कारलावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कारलावधीकरिताच्या (करपर्यन्त) नफा / (तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपर्यन्त) यांचा समावेश)	७२४	(२६०)	१,९१५	(१४७)
६	इन्विटी भाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-)	१७,१५०	१७,१५०	१७,१५०	१७,१५०
७	अन्य इन्विटी (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव वाळता)				२४,८६६
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिशेअर (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-) (अर्थात व खंडित परिचालनावरिता) (अवार्थीकृत)	०.४२	(०.१५)	१.१२	(०.०९)
अ) मूलभूत:		०.४२	(०.१५)	१.१२	(०.०९)
ब) सौम्यीकृत:		०.४२	(०.१५)	१.१२	(०.०९)

टीप:
१. वरील विवरण हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपचा सारांश आहे. तिमाही निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.vishvprabhaventures.com वर तसेच स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com वरील उपलब्ध आहे.

विश्वप्रभा व्हॅंजर्स लिमिटेड करिता
(पूर्वीची विश्वप्रभा ट्रेडिंग लिमिटेड म्हणून ज्ञात)
निवेश उद्येकर
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
(डीआयएन : ०६२८०२१३)

बाँम्बे वायर रोपेस लिमिटेड
सौभाग्यन : L24110MH1961PLC011922
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : 401 / 405, जांती भवन 1, 10 न्यु मरिन लाईन्स, मुंबई 400 020.
ईमेल : contactus@bombaywireropes.com वेबसाइट : www.bombaywireropes.com
दि. 30 जून, 2023 रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या अहवाल (सर्व आकडेवारी रु. लाखात)

विवरण	तिमाही अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	वर्ष अखेर	वर्ष अखेर
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
कार्यचलनामधून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	-	-	-	-
कारलावधी / वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर व अतिविशेष बाबीपूर्व)	(8.13)	(10.68)	(5.74)	(32.26)
कारलावधी / वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यन्त)	(8.13)	(10.68)	(5.74)	(32.26)
कर पश्चात कारलावधी / वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यन्त)	(8.13)	(10.68)	(5.74)	(32.09)
कारलावधी / वर्षाकरिता (कर पश्चात) कारलावधी / वर्षाकरिता सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात)	32.85	(28.98)	(65.45)	23.99
इन्विटी भाग भांडवल	53.40	53.40	53.40	53.40
अन्य इन्विटी				676.92
उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (रु. 1/- प्रत्येकी)				
(तिमाही आकडेवारीकरिता वार्षिकरित्या नाही)				
मूळ	(0.15)	(0.20)	(0.11)	(0.61)
सौम्य	(0.15)	(0.20)	(0.11)	(0.61)

टीप: अहवाल दि. 04 ऑगस्ट, 2023 रोजी आयोजित समेचेचे त्यांच्या संचालक मंडळाद्वारे अहवालावर मंजूरी देण्याकरिता आयोजित केला आहे. वरील हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन 2015 च्या विनियम 33 अंतर्गत दि. 4 ऑगस्ट, 2023 रोजीच्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजवर अखेर तिमाही व वर्ष अखेरकरिता वित्तीय अहवालाच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपचा सारांश आहे. वित्तीय अहवालाचे संपूर्ण प्रारूप वेबसाइट www.bombaywireropes.com वर व कंपनीची व स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

बाँम्बे वायर रोपेस लिमिटेडकरिता
सही / -
राज कुमार सुब्रह्मण्यन
संपूर्ण वेळ संचालक
डीआयएन : 01527573

SANMITRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED
Regd. Office: 13, Prem Niwas, 652, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Khar (West), Mumbai - 400052

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDING ON 30/06/2023 (₹. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30 2023 (Unaudited)	Mar 31 2023 (Audited)	June 30 2022 (Unaudited)	Mar 31 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income	1.22	4.53	0.03	6.93
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.95)	1.72	(2.26)	(4.31)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.95)	1.72	(2.26)	(4.30)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After tax)]	5.83	(5.36)	(1.87)	(10.02)
5	Equity Share Capital	110.00	110.00	110.00	110.00
6	Earning Per Shares (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
1. Basic:		(0.177)	0.157	(0.205)	(0.391)
2. Diluted:		(0.177)	0.157	(0.205)	(0.391)

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
Director
DIN No-01136800

श्रद्धा प्राईम प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड
सौभाग्यन : L7100MH1993PLC394793
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ए-३०९, केना व्हिलेज स्ट्रीट प्रीमियर्स सोल्स लि., लिंक रोड, लक्ष्मी नगर, पारकोर पूर्व, मुंबई ४०० ०५५.
टू: +९१-२२-२२६६४६८०
वेबसाइट : www.shradhdhaprimeprojects.in ईमेल : shradhdhaprimeprojects@gmail.com
दि. ३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही अखेरकरिता एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित निष्कर्षांच्या अहवाल (₹. लाखात इंपीएस वाळता)

अनु. क्र.	विवरण	तिमाही अखेर		वर्ष अखेर	
		३० जून, २०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ मार्च, २३ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३० जून, २२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ मार्च, २३ (लेखापरीक्षित)
१.	कार्यचलनामधून एकूण उत्पन्न	२८५.२१	८५०.९९	-	८२२.२५
२.	कारलावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (कर पूर्व, अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपूर्व)	८८.३७	१३२.७९	-	८२.०४
३.	कारलावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यन्त)	८८.३७	१३२.७९	-	८२.०४
४.	कारलावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यन्त)	५७.९०	१००.५३	-	५०.५८
५.	कारलावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कारलावधीकरिता समाविष्ट नफा / तोटा (करपश्चात) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात)	५७.९०	१००.५५	-	५०.५७
६.	प्रदत्त भाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रति शेअर)	२५५.४८	२५५.४८	-	२५५.४८
७.	सहाय्य (गत वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदामध्ये निर्दिष्ट मूल्यांकन राखीव वाळता)			-	
८.	उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (इंपीएस)	१.२७	२.२१	-	१.१९
९.)	उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (रु. मध्ये) (वार्षिक नाही)	१.२७	२.२१	-	१.१९

टीप:
१. दि. ३० जून, २०२३ अखेर तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय अहवालाचा प्रारूप. (₹. लाखात इंपीएस वाळता)

श्रद्धा प्राईम प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड करिता
सुधीर मेहता
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
(डीआयएन : ०२१५५५२)

व्हाईट ऑर्गेनिक अग्रो लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : 312ए, कैलाश प्लाजा, बडूम बाग लेन, घाटकोपर (पू), मुंबई 400 077 भारत.
सौभाग्यन : L01100MH1990PLC058860
दि. 30 जून, 2022 रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही अखेरकरिता वित्तीय अहवालाचा सारांश (₹. लाखात इंपीएस वाळता)

विवरण	30 जून, 2023	30 जून, 2022
-------	--------------	--------------